
集合・受付時間　　8：30～

試合開始　　9:00

)

穴井・桶谷 （ フリー )

)

岩城・浅岡 （ Team Zero・スカイテナー )

樽井・福田 （

喜志・小関 （ JAC

横田・吉浦 （ フリー )

和田・川俣 （ フリー )

吉田・佐藤 （

中神・泉 （ シニア連盟 )

鬼澤・鹿志村 （ ジュピター )

関山・国府田 （

碇・菅原 （ weeds )

富岡・幾代 （

中沢・天貝 （ TC2 )

)

東ヶ崎・安井 （ 洞峰クラブ )

土浦日大 )

（ JAC・ラケッツ )

矢口・松井 （ 矢口家・ラムレーズン )

布施・松原 （

PR

すだちT.C )

海老原・関 （ フリー )

エターナル・Fun to )

フリー )

UN'S STRINGS )

塚本・浅賀 （ weeds )

倉持・江田 （

宮本・赤坂 （

32 豊田・渡邊 （ マス ガイア )

31 Bye （ )
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大谷・植田 （ 日立金属・GSI
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市村・島田 （ TC2 )
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6
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2
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3
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15

4

土浦市民硬式テニス大会（男子ダブルスの部）

28 3位

27

18 Bye （ )

19

矢口家 )

16 渡辺・塚原 （ TC2 )

15 Bye （ )

14
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5
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9 深瀬・依田 （ フリー )

8

7

6

5

4

矢口家・ラッコスタ（

3

忠鉢・松本

寺門・野口

13

1

)

2 Bye （ )
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